
                                                
Nagpur Metropolitan Region Development Authority 

 

Station road Kingsway , Sadar Nagpur-440001. 
e-TENDER NOTICE  No. 05 /2018-19 

(URGENT WORKS) 
www.mahatenders.gov.in 

 
 

Sealed Percentage rate (B-1) & Item rate  (B- 2) e tenders are invited from Non-registered /registered contractors with N.I.T. / P.W.D. / N.M.C. 
or other Govt. Deptt. (GST Registration certificate  ) as per eligibility for various development works. 

 

§ Money :- E.M.D.  is to be paid by online  only. 

§ Plans & Estimates :- Available in the Technical Section, Head Office, Sadar, Nagpur. 

§ Tender forms :- On line Available from 03.00 P.M. on  18.05.2018  upto 2.00 P.M.  On  21.06.2018  On www.mahatenders.gov.in 

§ Receipt/Submission :- On line from 03.00 P.M. on 18.05.2018  up-to 2.00 P.M. on 21.06.2018   On www.mahatenders.gov.in 

§ Pre-bid meeting  :- On  30.05.2018  at 4.00 P.M. at Office of Superintending Engineer,NMRDA, Station road, Sadar , Nagpur 

§ Opening :- At N.I.T. Office on   24.06.2018   at 2.00 P.M. or as decided by N.I.T 

Note  : - 

1. All eligible / interested tenderer  are required to be enrolled on portal www.mahatenders.gov.in  in before down loading tender documents 
and participate in e-tendering 

2. Every bidder should submit eligibility documents as per tender document through on line system by scanning of documents and 
uploading the same documents on line at www.mahatenders.gov.in at “Technical” Option only 

3. Right to accept or reject any or all tenders are reserved by the undersigned. 
 
 
 

                                                                                     
                                                                   Superintending  Engineer , 

                     Nagpur Metropolitan Region Development Authority                                        
Advt.no.S.E.(NMRDA) 
Dated:  

 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Work Amount of work 
/ E.M.D. in Rs. 

Time 
Limit in 
Months 

Eligibility 
/Tender cost in 

Rs. 

Division 

1 
Construction  and widening of road from Raipur Village Hingana road to 
Mihan boundary under Metro Region  area development  Fund 2,07,82,800/- 

1,50,000/- 04 
As per tender 

documents 
5500/- 

West 

2 
Construction of Bridges on approach road of Mihan near Raisoni College in 
Mouza Raipur and Sukali (Gupchup)  under Metro Region  area development  
Fund. 

5,15,32,300/- 
2,57,700/- 06 

As per tender 
documents 

15000/- 
West 

3 
Construction of compound wall and Development in the premises of 
Jagdamba Mata , Koradi , Tahi. Kamptee , Dist. Nagpur 2,20,23,400/- 

1,50,000/- 12 
As per tender 

documents 
5500/- 

Project 

4 Design and Construction of Elevated Water Storage Reservoir , Sump well 
required pumping stationery at Motha Tajbagh premises through Govt.Grant 

88,53,300/- 
88,600/- 12 IV A & Above 

3000/- Project 

5 Construction of Parking for Shopping complex with Admin block in Tajbagh 
Dargah premises  under Govt.Grant (Tajbagh) 

1,30,23,900/- 
1,30,300/- 06 IV A & Above 

3500/- Project 

6 
Reconstruction  of  existing  2  Nos.  Of  Small  Dargah  (Type  A)  at  lower  
platform in Tajbagh Dargah Premises  under Govt.Grant (Tajbagh) 1,83,63,000/- 

1,50,000/- 08 
As per tender 

documents 
5500/- 

Project 

7 Reconstruction  of  existing  2  Nos.  Of  Small  Dargah  (Type  B)  at  lower  
platform in Tajbagh Dargah Premises  under Govt.Grant (Tajbagh) 

1,04,98,200/- 
1,05,000/- 08 IV A & Above 

3500/- Project 

8 Internal Electrification work of Indoor Stadium  (LED Lights) at Divisional 
Sport Complex , Nagpur under Govt. Grant (Divisional Sports Complex) 

53,64,500/- 
53,700/- 06 Class A only 

3500/- Project 

9 
Renovation and Repairs to existing Hostel building and Lavatory block at 
Divisional Sport Complex , Mankapur , Nagpur  under Govt. Grant 
(Divisional Sports Complex) 

1,66,97,200/- 
1,50,000/- 09 

As per tender 
documents 

5500/- 
Project 

http://www.mahatenders.gov.in/
http://www.mahatenders.gov.in/

